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itchell International Alrport

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

E

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

Enplaned

88,564
6,026,575
91,557

Air Carrier

Large*
207,974
6,709

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small

GA/Civil
Military

Total

Deplaned

91,189
7,433,439
79,186

Air Carrier

Small
95,830
3,091

Total Landed Weight

(1000 Ibs)

Total

Total
Jan 2021

179,753
13,460,014
170,743

Total
Jan 2021

303,804
9,800
Total
Jan 2021

2,904
1,779
528
134

5,345

196,845

Total
Jan 2021

2,630

AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

January 2021
Total
Jan 2020 Change
491,051 -63.39%
12,969,493 3.78%
276,147 -38.17%
Total
Jan 2020 Change
673,728 -54.91%
21,733 -54.91%
Total
Jan 2020 Change
5,215 -44.31%
2,263 -21.39%
710 -25.63%
113 18.58%
8,301 -35.61%
365,519 -46.15%

Total
Jan 2020

2,650

Change
-0.75%

YTD Thru
Jan 2021

179,753
13,460,014
170,743

YTD Thru
Jan 2021

303,804
9,800
YTD Thru
Jan 2021

2,904
1,779
528
134

5,345

196,845

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

YTD Thru
Jan 2021

2,630

YTD Thru
Jan 2020

491,051
12,969,493
276,147

YTD Thru
Jan 2020

673,728
21,733

YTD Thru
Jan 2020

5,215
2,263
710
113

8,301

365,519

YTD Thru
Jan 2020

2,650

Change

-63.39%
3.78%
-38.17%

Change

-54.91%
-54.91%

Change

-44.31%
-21.39%
-25.63%

18.58%

-35.61%

-46.15%

Change
-0.75%

12 Months
2020

2,625,295
159,353,167
2,026,215

12 Months
2020

4,848,336
13,247

12 Months
2020

41,011
20,801
7,703
1,573

71,088

2,880,033

12 Months
2020

36,788



