

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT January 2021

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total Jan 2021	Total Jan 2020	Change	YTD Thru Jan 2021	YTD Thru Jan 2020	Change	12 Months 2020	
Passengers	88,564	91,189	179,753	491,051	-63.39%	179,753	491,051	-63.39%	2,625,295	
Air Freight (lbs)	6,026,575	7,433,439	13,460,014	12,969,493	3.78%	13,460,014	12,969,493	3.78%	159,353,167	
Air Mail (lbs)	91,557	79,186	170,743	276,147	-38.17%	170,743	276,147	-38.17%	2,026,215	
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total Jan 2021	Total Jan 2020	Change	YTD Thru Jan 2021	YTD Thru Jan 2020	Change	12 Months 2020	
Available Seats	207,974	95,830	303,804	673,728	-54.91%	303,804	673,728	-54.91%	4,848,336	
Average Per Day	6,709	3,091	9,800	21,733	-54.91%	9,800	21,733	-54.91%	13,247	
OPERATIONS			Total Jan 2021	Total Jan 2020	Change	YTD Thru Jan 2021	YTD Thru Jan 2020	Change	12 Months 2020	
	Air Carrier Large		2,904	5,215	-44.31%	2,904	5,215	-44.31%	41,011	
	Air Carrier Small		1,779	2,263	-21.39%	1,779	2,263	-21.39%	20,801	
	GA/Civil		528	710	-25.63%	528	710	-25.63%	7,703	
	Military		134	113	18.58%	134	113	18.58%	1,573	
	Total		5,345	8,301	-35.61%	5,345	8,301	-35.61%	71,088	
	Total Landed V (1000 lbs)	Veight	196,845	365,519	-46.15%	196,845	365,519	-46.15%	2,880,033	
			L	AWRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT				
			Total Jan 2021	Total Jan 2020	Change	YTD Thru Jan 2021	YTD Thru Jan 2020	Change	12 Months 2020	
OPERATIONS		Total	2,630	2,650	-0.75%	2,630	2,650	-0.75%	36,788	